
Water Storage and Delivery - Consultancies over $10,000 exclusive of GST
Consultant Purpose of Consultancy Total Fees 

Approved $
Expenditure for 
Reporting Period $

Future 
Commitment $

Start Date End Date

Acutel Consulting Engagement for Safety Committee $40,909.09 $8,967.05 $31,942.04 17/11/2016
Aecom Services Pty Ltd Geotech - Gutturm/Benwell $149,487.27 $0.00 $149,487.27 30/06/2017
Aither Pty Ltd Strategic Plan Support $17,239.52 $17,239.52 $0.00 23/06/2017 23/06/2017
Archaeological Solutions Australia Pty L Cultural Heritage Management Plan $24,933.10 $21,557.48 $3,375.62 19/04/2017
Caf Consulting Pty Ltd Project/Job Management for Elec/Mech $40,909.09 $29,592.00 $11,317.09 30/06/2017
Caf Consulting Pty Ltd Nodes Tower Upgrade $35,983.00 $27,057.52 $8,925.50 27/04/2017
Caf Consulting Pty Ltd Meter Replacement Works $30,140.00 $13,534.01 $16,605.99 30/06/2017
Deacon Engineers Pty Ltd Project management services - Mildura Weir $19,012.50 $19,012.50 $0.00 15/06/2017 28/06/2017
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Audit of RAS 2016 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $0.00 28/10/2016 18/01/2017
Dg Consulting (Aust) Pty Ltd Professional services $18,750.00 $9,562.50 $9,187.50 30/06/2017
Dxc Consulting Pty Ltd Application Portfolio Assessment Consult $74,181.82 $65,324.05 $8,857.77 30/06/2017
Dxc Consulting Pty Ltd Website business case preparation $36,750.00 $0.00 $36,750.00 30/06/2017
Ghd Pty Ltd MDBA RMO Asset Management Requirements $121,262.00 $0.00 $121,262.00 30/06/2017
Glen Hobbs & Associates Pty Professional Services - Dam Engineering $39,999.99 $8,779.45 $19,096.79 28/03/2017
Digby Morgan T/A Hr Partners Recruitment Search $17,993.65 $17,993.65 $0.00 13/09/2016 3/11/2016
The Humphreys Group Workshops & Report $43,200.00 $43,200.00 $0.00 27/09/2016 23/12/2016
Hydrology And Risk Consulting Nillahcootie hydrology $17,400.00 $17,400.00 $0.00 1/09/2016 3/03/2017
Hydrology And Risk Consulting Eildon hydrology $25,340.00 $18,484.00 $0.00 1/09/2016 20/12/2016
Hydrology And Risk Consulting Waranga Basin hydrology $34,240.00 $34,240.00 $0.00 1/09/2016 3/03/2017
Hydrology And Risk Consulting Eppalock hydrology $36,366.00 $35,850.55 $0.00 1/09/2016 5/12/2016
Hydrology And Risk Consulting Dams PRA Stage 3a Dambreak Review $22,000.00 $20,975.00 $1,025.00 5/10/2016
Hydrology And Risk Consulting Eildon PMF analysis $11,680.00 $11,680.00 $0.00 15/02/2017 25/05/2017
Hydrology And Risk Consulting Update rainfall at 10 GMW storages $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $0.00 4/04/2017 9/05/2017
The Trustee For Innovative Thinking It U Asset Management Readiness Review $49,955.00 $49,955.00 $0.00 7/06/2016 20/04/2014
Jacobs Group Australia Pty Ltd Mitiamo Pipeline Consult & Desgin $741,140.00 $408,233.60 $332,906.40 22/02/2017
Jacobs Group Australia Pty Ltd Review of Asset Management Inputs $44,800.00 $33,844.88 $10,955.12 19/06/2017
Kingfisher Research P/L Living Murray,Thompson Weir Fish Passage $11,300.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 14/12/2015 22/03/2017
Marsden Jacob Associates Pty Ltd Financial Model WOL costs $39,714.82 $39,714.82 $0.00 23/06/2017 23/06/2017
Marsden Jacob Associates Pty Ltd Strat WOL Modelling workshop - Feb 17 $20,550.00 $20,550.00 $0.00 23/06/2017 23/06/2017
O'Malley Consulting Pty Ltd Performance and Development Framework $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 1/09/2016 1/09/2016
Outcomex Pty Ltd Wireless Survey at Tatura $14,820.00 $14,820.00 $0.00 29/05/2017 29/05/2017
Point Of Saftey Mildura Weir Safety Review $23,000.00 $0.00 $23,000.00 30/06/2017
Rm Consulting Group GMW Strategic Plan 2018-2023 Support $39,621.73 $39,621.73 $0.00 7/12/2016 13/02/2017
Sacs Consulting Pty Ltd Recruitment Service $42,000.00 $26,845.94 $15,154.06 25/10/2016
Scd Tech Pty Ltd Atf Dunne Family Trust RTU Programming & SCADA Screen Development $32,200.00 $32,200.00 $0.00 25/11/2016 29/06/2017
Sense Of Security Pty Ltd External Network Penitration Testing $86,156.00 $0.00 $86,156.00 30/06/2017
Sgm Consulting (Aus) Pty Ltd Tullaroop Upgrade Project Progress Claim $24,559.37 $0.00 $1,575.45 19/06/2014
Sgm Consulting (Aus) Pty Ltd Consulting Services $22,727.27 $1,386.00 $21,341.27 10/11/2016
Shk Asia Pacific Pty Ltd Professional fee for recruitment search $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $0.00 11/11/2016 31/01/2017
Unsw Global Pty Limited Tullaroop Dam Upgrade Project-Review Rep $35,454.55 $0.00 $2,585.55 7/08/2014
Water Technology Pty Ltd Development of Shepparton Irrigation $131,818.18 $17,000.00 $64,318.18 17/10/2014

Number of 
Consultants

Total Fees 
Approved $

Expenditure 
for Reporting 
Period $

Future 
Commitment $

>$10,000 41 $2,276,593.95 $1,168,621.25 $975,824.60
*Please note that the number of consultants refers to the number of consultants GMW used, not the amount 
of times GMW used consultants 


